
HEBEN LASSEN

MINIKRAN & ARBEITSBÜHNE

DATENBLATT
JLG 1930ES

Tragfähigkeit:
Traglast ausgefahren:
Max. Personen:
Arbeitshöhe:
Höhe Arbeitsbühne:
Länge:
Breite:
Höhe (eingeklappte Geländer):
Höhe (ausgeklappte Geländer):
Plattformlänge:
Radstand:
Antrieb:
Wenderadius (außen):
Fahrantrieb:
Hubantrieb:
Batteriekapazität:
Integriertes Ladegerät:
Steigfähigkeit:
Gewicht (eigen):

230 kg
120 kg
1 / 2
7.72 m
5.72 m
1.87 m
0.76 m
1.59 m
2.02 m
1.87 m
1.6 m
Elektro
1.75 m
24V
Fixed Displacement Gear
4x 6V, 2020 Ah
20 A automatic
20 sec
1506 kg
 


